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ACADEMIC CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMMES OF KARNATAKA RAJYA DR. 
GANGUBAI HANGAL SANGEETHA AND PRADARSHAKA KALEGALA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, MYSURU FOR 

THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26. 
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KARNATAKA RAJYA DR. GANGUBAI HANGAL 
SANGEETHA AND PRADARSHAKA KALEGALA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, MYSURU 
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NOTE: 

UNDER, POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

EVENTS 

University 

ESTD-2009 

Last date for admission to 1St Semester 
without fine 

Commencement of 1st, 3rd and 5n semesters 
classes 

End of 1st Semester Classes 

Commencement of 1 Semester Theory and 
practical Examination 

Vacation/ Examination/ Theory & Practical 
Valuation / Results 

Commencement of Il semester Classes 

End of Il Semester Classes 

Commencement of || Semester Theory & 
Practical Examinations 

Examination Nacation/ 

(Theory/ Practical I Valuation /Results. 

UG 

30-8-2025 

01-09-2025 

15-12-2025 

30-12-2025 

15-12-2025 

30-12-2025 

10-01-2026 

20-4-2026 

01-05-2026 

10-05-2026 

Dates 

PG 

30-08-2025 

01-09-2025 

30-12-2025 

15-01-2026 

15-12-2025 

30-12-2025 

21-01-2026 

30-04-2026 

11-05-2026 

20-05-2026 

1. If a particular day is declared as a holiday or happens to be holiday then the 
Corresponding event will come into effect on the next working day. 

2. Notification regarding Calendar of events relating to the conduct of Examination will be 
issued by the Registrar (Evaluation) from time to time. 

REGISTRAR 
Registrar 

Karnataka State Dr. Gangubai Hanga! 

Music and Performing Arts University 

Mysuru-570 04 
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