



**KARNATAKA RAJYA DR. GANGUBAI HANGAL
SANGEETHA AND PRADARSHAKA KALEGALA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, MYSURU**
ESTD-2009
UNDER , POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMMES OF KARNATAKA RAJYA DR. GANGUBAI HANGAL SANGEETHA AND PRADARSHAKA KALEGALA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, MYSURU FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26.

SI. No.	EVENTS	Dates	
		U G	P G
University			
1	Last date for admission to 1 st Semester without fine	30-8-2025	30-08-2025
2	Commencement of 1 st , 3 rd and 5 th semesters classes	01-09-2025	01-09-2025
3	End of 1 st Semester Classes	15-12-2025	30-12-2025
4	Commencement of 1 st Semester Theory and practical Examination	30-12-2025	15-01-2026
	Vacation/ Examination/ Theory & Practical Valuation / Results	15-12-2025 30-12-2025	15-12-2025 30-12-2025
5	Commencement of II semester Classes	10-01-2026	21-01-2026
6	End of II Semester Classes	20-4-2026	30-04-2026
7	Commencement of II Semester Theory & Practical Examinations	01-05-2026	11-05-2026
	Examination /Vacation/ (Theory/ Practical / Valuation /Results.	10-05-2026	20-05-2026

NOTE:

1. If a particular day is declared as a holiday or happens to be holiday then the Corresponding event will come into effect on the next working day.
2. Notification regarding Calendar of events relating to the conduct of Examination will be issued by the Registrar (Evaluation) from time to time.


REGISTRAR

Registrar

Karnataka State Dr. Gangubai Hangal
Music and Performing Arts University
Mysuru-570 004